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COZ2 Laser Skin resurfacing price

Single Course of 3 Single Treatment | Course of 3 CO2

Treatment Treatment Price per with Stem cell with Stem Cells
From Treatment From skin booster Price per
Treatment

Test Patch

Rejuvenation
Half face or hands

Rejuvenation
Full face Décolletage

Rejuvenation
Face and Neck

Rejuvenation

Face, neck & Décolletage

Scarring
Half face or Décolletage

Scarring
Full face or Décolletage

Scarring
Face and neck

Scarring
Face, neck & Décolletage

£55.00

£850.00

£1017.00

£1527.00

£1963.00

£1096.00

£1818.00

£2248.00

£2534.00

£55.00

£669.00

£860.50

£1318.92

£1711.85

£1046.00

£1768.00

£2198.00

£2484.00

Monthly payment plan options might be available upon request
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£55.00

£1050.00

£1217.00

£1217.00

£2163.00

£1296.00

£2018.00

£2448.00

£2734.00

£55.00

£849.00

£1040.50

£1498.92

£1891.85

£1226.00

£1948.00

£2378.00

£2664.00
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RF Microneedling Prices Treatment List

Per

! Course of 3 Course 6
Session

Treatment Artea

Upper Lip £100.00 £250.00 £420.00

Forehead £150.00 £400.00 £720.00

Half Face £230.00 £640.00 £1200.00

Full Face £375.00 £1075.00 £2070.00

Full Face and Neck £480.00 £1390.85 £2700.00

Full Face, Neck
and Décolletage £630.00 £1840.00 £3600.00

Jawline & Neck £375.00 £1075.00 £2070.00

Neck £160.00 £430.00 £780.00

Décolletage £160.00 £430.00 £780.00

Scarring
10cm x 10cm £155.00 £415.00 £750.00

Stretch Marks
15cm x 15cm £180.00 £490.00 £900.00
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