

PRICE LIST 2024



CO2 Laser Skin resurfacing price

Treatment	Single Treatment From	Course of 3 Price per Treatment From	Single Treatment with Stem cell skin booster	Course of 3 CO2 with Stem Cells Price per Treatment
Test Patch	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
Rejuvenation Half face or hands	£850.00	£669.00	£1050.00	£849.00
Rejuvenation Full face Décolletage	£1017.00	£860.50	£1217.00	£1040.50
Rejuvenation Face and Neck	£1527.00	£1318.92	£1217.00	£1498.92
Rejuvenation Face, neck & Décolletage	£1963.00	£1711.85	£2163.00	£1891.85
Scarring Half face or Décolletage	£1096.00	£1046.00	£1296.00	£1226.00
Scarring Full face or Décolletage	£1818.00	£1768.00	£2018.00	£1948.00
Scarring Face and neck	£2248.00	£2198.00	£2448.00	£2378.00
Scarring Face, neck & Décolletage	£2534.00	£2484.00	£2734.00	£2664.00

Monthly payment plan options might be available upon request



RF Microneedling Prices Treatment List

Treatment Artea	Per Session	Course of 3	Course 6
Upper Lip	£100.00	£250.00	£420.00
Forehead	£150.00	£400.00	£720.00
Half Face	£230.00	£640.00	£1200.00
Full Face	£375.00	£1075.00	£2070.00
Full Face and Neck	£480.00	£1390.85	£2700.00
Full Face, Neck and Décolletage	£630.00	£1840.00	£3600.00
Jawline & Neck	£375.00	£1075.00	£2070.00
Neck	£160.00	£430.00	£780.00
Décolletage	£160.00	£430.00	£780.00
Scarring 10cm x 10cm	£155.00	£415.00	£750.00
Stretch Marks 15cm x 15cm	£180.00	£490.00	£900.00